2 Britannia Crescent, 2 Britannia Crescent, BT40 1TW

Volkswagen Golf 2.0 Sportline TDI DPF 5dr
| Feb 2009

Full years MOT from 20th Aug! Car starts first time very time.
Car doesn’t lock is the only this wrong with it. Everything else is
100% Call - 07715550478

USED CARS R\l

07715550478

£1,800 oo

Miles: 180000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1968

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)
Body Style: Estate
Insurance group: 19E

Reg: KM58 UNR

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4556mm
1781mm
1504mm
5

505L

2030KG
628KG

40.4MPG

58.9MPG

50.4MPG

55L

6 SPEED
127MPH
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



