Volkswagen Golf 2.0 Sportline TDI DPF 5dr | Feb 2009

£1,800 O.N.O







Full years MOT from 20th Aug! Car starts first time very time. Car doesn't lock is the only this wrong with it. Everything else is 100% Call - 07715550478

Miles:	180000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1968
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Estate
Insurance group:	19E
Reg:	KM58 UNR

Technical Specs

Engine Power BHP:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4556mm
Width:	1781mm
Height:	1504mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	505L
Gross Weight:	2030KG
Max. Loading Weight:	628KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	50.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	127MPH

138.1BHP